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Course 
Name: 

1 Corinthians, Chapters 8 – 16 Dates/Time: Refer below.  

Course 
Objective:  

Equipping men to learn, to love, and 
live out God’s words through bible 
study in the community.  

Target 
Audience: 

Men who are hungry to go 
deeper in the Word and 
learn from other brothers   

Synopsis: MBS will be studying the book of 1 Corinthians in the 2nd half of this year.  
 
The second part of the study (Chapters 8-16) will comprise 5 sessions. Participants can 
choose to attend either the sessions on Saturday morning (9.00 – 10.30 am) or 
Thursday night (8.00- 9.30 pm). The last session will be combined and held on 
November 19 (Sat, 9.00 – 10.30 am). 
 
#L4 Oct 8 (Sat, 9.00 – 10.30 am) or Oct 13 (Thur, 8.00 - 9.30 pm)  
#L5 Oct 15 (Sat, 9.00 – 10.30 am) or Oct 20 (Thur, 8.00 - 9.30 pm)  
#L6 Oct 22 (Sat, 9.00 – 10.30 am) or Oct 27 (Thur, 8.00 - 9.30 pm)  
#L7 Nov 12 (Sat, 9.00 – 10.30 am) or Nov 17 (Thur, 8.00 - 9.30 pm) 
#L8 Nov 19 (Sat, 9.00 – 10.30 am) – hybrid (onsite & virtual) 
 
Chapters 8 to 16 focus on the Spiritual Christians - How to live for Christ in a 
corrupt society? After confronting the Corinthians about their sins and 
shortcomings, Paul calls all Christians to be careful not to blend in with the world. 
In Paul provides pointed and practical tips on living a Christ-centred, blameless, 
loving lives that make a difference for God. He also answers some questions the 
Corinthians had regarding worship, the role of women, the Lord’s Supper, 
spiritual gifts, and the resurrection.  
 

Speaker (if 
any): 

- 

Format: Bible Study Venue: Zoom  Cost: FOC 
Remarks:  

 
 

 

 


